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REGISTRATION FORM
Women of Steel Course – Level I
Sunday, Sept. 28, 2025 – Thursday, Oct. 2, 2025
Linden Hall, 432 Linden Hall Road, Dawson, PA  15428





      Registration: Sunday from 3 pm followed by dinner at 5 pm 

LOCAL UNION # 


  CONTACT TELEPHONE # 






	Please Print
	
	

	Name(s)
	Smoking Room?
Yes or No
	Member’s
Email Address
	Member’s
Phone #

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	


The following members would like to share a room: 







Anyone not sharing a room will be assigned a roommate after registrations are received.
Please find registration fee(s) for  

  member(s) at $480 each for double occupancy;
Please find registration fee(s) for  

  member(s) at $880 each for single occupancy; 
Please find registration fee(s) for  

  member(s) at $200 each not staying overnight.
Make Checks Payable to:
District 10 Education Fund
Mail Check and Registration Form to:
United Steelworkers District 10
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WOS Level I
1001 Ardmore Blvd, Suite 200
Pittsburgh, PA  15221
Registration forms should be received at the District 10 office by Friday, August 22, 2025.

There will be no refunds after this date
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